
Ice Cream, Frozen Yoghurt, Slushies, Tropical Sno and Fairy Floss

State City Business Name Product Phone email

www.stallholders.com.au

Stalholder Listings for

info@stallholders.com.au
The information listed in these pages has been collected from 

stallholders, word of mouth and from other sources. Every effort has 

been made to ensure the accuracy of this list however, stallholders 

occasionally stop trading, phone numbers change and so no 

guarantees can be made regarding the accuracy of these lists.

NSW
Bateau Bay Central Coast Party Hire Snow Cones Pop Corn 0410 419 199 rob@shawevents.com.au

Camden Tropical Sno Tropical Sno Cones 0413 284 812 waldo_60@bigpond.com

Castle Hill David Pearson Tropical Sno Tropical Sno Gourmet Hawaiian Shaved Ice 02 9899 5736 skp243@tropicalsno.net.au

Central Coast Brain Freeze Sno Cones Tropical Sno Cones 0419 168 177 snocones@bigpond.com

Central Coast Mini Melts Central Coast Ice Cream 0448 714 822 davidc@minimelts.com.au

Central Coast Tropical Sno Tropical Sno Cones 0407 694 642 matttropicalsno@yahoo.com.au

Dalmeny Dalmeny Icecreams A Plenty Ice Cream 0429 151 930 jdomarac@bigpond.com

Glenhaven Cool Delights Dippin' Dots Dealer 0418 295 789 kevin@cooldelights.com.au

Gosford Offshore Snow Snow Cones 0418 229 994 debbieacooper@hotmail.com

Hunter Valley Hunter Ice Cream Whippy Ice Cream Van 0468 422 625 info@huntericecream.com.au

Kearns Tropical Sno Tropical Sno 02 9820 3637 liz.hart@bigpond.net.au

Londonderry Kiosk on Wheels Ice Cream & Gelati, Hot Dogs & Soup 0415 943 681 cmaples@bigpond.com

Menai Toadies SnoBreaker Hawaiian Shaved Ice 02 9543 3325

Menai Tropical Sno Tropical Sno 0432 338 720

Moss Vale Rachel Collins Snow Cones and Fairy Floss 0432 330 998 ray_rachel@live.com.au

Newcastle Absolute Megatainment Fairy Floss Sno Cones 0413 636 442 jessie@absolutemegatainment.com

Nowra R&K Soft Serve Icecream Soft Serve Ice cream 0413 877 499 ron.hodges@bigpond.com

Port Maquarie Mini Melts Mid North Coast Mini Melts Ice Cream 0408 155 586 cheryldale20@hotmail.com

Richmond Southern Cross Slushies Frozen Slushie Drinks 0457 610 139 info@slushiemachinehire.com

The Entrance Sherrilean Ritchie Fairy floss, Slushies 0432 585 438 michealb@y7mail.com

Wollongong Kens Cones Ice Cream Van 0411 242 007 ken@kenscones.com.au

Wollongong Wollongong Ice Cream Soft Serve Ice Cream 0447 421 111 steve@wollongongicecream.com.au

Woodbine The Original Fairy Floss Company Fairy Floss 0412 129 092 sharrie.talanoa@optusnet.com.au

QLD
Brisbane Cold Pan Creamery Ice Cream Scrolls 0413 590 261 itzbek69@gmail.com

Brisbane Yummi Fruit Ice-Creamery Fruit Ice Creams 0401 453 931 yummifruiticecreamery@gmail.com

Gin Gin The Icecream Lady Soft Serve Ice Cream 0428 457 779 theicecreamlady1@gmail.com

Gold Coast Fairy floss n Snow Kones Fairy Floss & Sno Cones 0488 111 010 del@fairyflossandsnowcones.com.au

Gold Coast I Love FroYo Frozen Yogurt 0468 897 826 jacob@ilfy.com.au
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Gold Coast Mr Mooberry Real Fresh Fruit Gourmet Gourmet Ice Cream 0426 105 701 info@mrmooberry.com.au

Gold Coast Paradise Shaved Ice Shaved Ice and Slushies 0449 807 745 shavediceinparadise@gmail.com

Loganholme Mini-Doos Frozen Yogurt 0415 080 965 minidoos@mail.com

North Brisbane Twisted Fro-Yo Frozen Yoghurt 0478 835 280 twistedfroyo@yahoo.com.au

Sunshine Coast Fairy's Floss Fairy Floss / Snowcones 0422 443 257 fairysfloss@optusnet.com

SA
Noarlunga Downs Fairy Floss Galore Fairy Floss 0419 989 659 fairyflossgalore@adam.com.au

VIC
Burwood Waffleon Ice Cream Waffles Ice Cream 0431 484 644 teresasnm@live.com.au

Geelong Rainbows Fun Food Popcorn, Fairy Floss 0431 430 130 colin.carroll5@bigpond.com

Langwarrin Jukebox Express Slushies, Licorice 0411 584 780 info@jukeboxexpress.net.au

Melbourne Cool Bananas Australia Chocfrozen Bananas 0439 626 464 garland103@hotmail.com

Melbourne Dragon's Beard Cotton Candy Cotton Candy 0410 700 658 dodoskdi@hotmail.com

Melbourne Healthy Slushies Healthy Slushies 0447 873 289 enquiries@healthyslushies.com.au

Melbourne Tasty Treatz Healthy Slushies 0447 873 289 info@tastytreatz.com.au

Melbourne The Snow Pop Snow Ice Desserts 0417 384 864 thesnowpop@gmail.com

Melbourne Zamzam Snow Shaver Flavoured Snow Cones 0430 103 536 samir_a_b@yahoo.com

Preston Rainbow Fairy Floss Fairy Floss 0423 263 846 xoxoxoxo74100@gmail.com

WA
Perth Fairy Treasure Products Fairy Floss 08 6162 1918 emanzohdy666@gmail.com

Perth Wicked Waffles & Icecream Waffles and Icecream 0439 039 839 wickedwafflesandicecream@gmail.com
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